B-1a Request for Allotment of Appropriations (a)
APPROPRIATION CONTROL ACT

To: Budget & Financial Management Division, State of Conneclicut, Office of Policy & Management

For Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2015

[OPM20000 - Office of Policy and Management o —Ijﬁg,ﬂ Budgé{ed Agent ignatu_re) Date Submitted
$11000: General Fund * -7
H g . B % ooe @y '.
N ) A b L4 3£ Y]
Ben}amin B%rnes, Secre’tary
wl;\cémtm w\ o mﬁﬁé“;)mfm)f‘\;bropriation Amountof | Unallocated iAmount To Be 1st Quarter | 2nd Quarter f 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter
:Code (1): @ ; Appropriation | Balance or | Alloted (8) {7 8) B )}
: : | 3) Proposed | {5) : !
i Adjustment j
; ;_ w ; 5
10010 Personal Services $12,024,274]  (S101,685), $11022,589]  $4,2057867  $2,973,398 $2,829,226% $1.824,177
110020 §0ther Expenses $2,095,783 ($7.555)  $2,088,228]  $1,023,669 $124,857! $522,057| $417,645
‘ 10050 Equipment $1 $0§ $1 $0 $0! 80 51
12169 | Automated Budget System and Data $49,706 $0; $49.,708 $16,403 $12,427: $12,427 $3,449§
‘Base Link : o
12231 §Ca5h Management Improvement Act | $91 $0 $91, $30 $23; $23 $15§
112251  [Justice Assistance Grants $1,074,151 ($3,872);  §1 070,279 $353,192 $267,571 $267,571 $184 ,945%
12535  :Criminal Justice Information System $482,700 $0 $482,700 $482,700 $0,. $0 $0§
: : j - i
12559 {Youth Services Prevention | $3,600,000 $0;  $3,600,000!  $1,188,000 $900,000! $900,000 $612,000:
12573 ‘Project Longevity ! $525,000 $0 $525,000¢ $0 $°% '$250,060§ $275,000
116017 | Tax Relief For Elderly Renters $28,4009,269 S07  $28,409,269 30| $28,409,269! $0§ $0|
117004 | Reimbursement to Towns for Loss of | $83,641,646 $0| $83.641,6467 $83,641,646 $0. $0! 50!
‘Taxes on State Property : !
;17006  {Reimbursements to Towns for Private | $125,431,737 $0, $125431,737; $125431,737 $0E $0| $0!
: ' Tax-Exempt Property . : ; i
17011 {Reimbursement Property Tax - $400,000 $0 $400,000 50 $400,000 801 $0:
; Disability Exemption ! : 5
;17016 | Distressed Municipalities . $5,800,000 $0. 5,800,000 $0.  $5,800,000 $0: $0:
; : . : C
117018  Property Tax Relief Elderly Circuit i $20,505,900 $0  $20,505,900 $6,000; $20,499,900; $0! $0;
: i Breaker 3 ~
17021 Property Tax Relief Elderly Freeze $171,400 50 $171,400 $171,400 $01 $0! 30!
: tProgram z
17024 :Property Tax Relief for Veterans $2,970,008: §0,  $2.970,098: $0 $2,970,008] 30 50
/17086  : Property Tax Relief 51,126,814 $01 $1,126,514§§ $0 50 $0; $1,126,a14§
117098 [Focus Deterrence $475,000 $0 $150,000]  $250,000 $75,000; 80!
17008 {Municipal Aid Adjustment $0 i S0, $3,608,728 50, $0!
CTTTrovaL T (8113112), $202270.186 $216,760,563) $66,216,271  $4.856,306] 54,446,046
suoMmaRy T }
" Personal Services §$12.024274  ($101,685), §11,022,580  $4205785| $2,973,398,  $2,820228. - $1824,177,
Other Expenses $2,095,783 (§7,555)]  $2,088,228,  $1,023,669 $124,857, - $522,057 $417.545§
|Other Current Expenses $5,731,648 ($3872)!  $5727,776.  $2,040,325.  $1,180,021 $1,430,021]  §1,077.409.
‘Payments 1o Other Than Local Govts - $28,409,269 $0!  $28,409,269 $0! $28,409,269 $0; $0
| Payments to Local Govis | $244,131,323 $0¢ $244,131 3231 $209,400,763: $33,528,726§ $75,0000 $1 ,126,814§
%Equipment $1 $0i $1. $0 80! $0 : §1
TOTAL o 5202,392208;  ($113,112) $292,279,1861 $216.760.563! $66,216,271) $4,856,306. $4.426,046




' B-1a Request for Allotment of Appropriations (a)

APPROPRIATION CONTROL ACT
To: Budget & Finangial Management Division, State of Connecticut, Office of Policy & Management
'OPM20000 - Office of Policy and Management Head of Budgeted-Agency (Signature)
_12009: Mashantucket Pequot and Mohegan Fund 7,
Benjamin Barnes, Secretary
NWAcct : Title of Appropriation Amount of Unatlocated | Amount To Be i 1stQuarter | 2nd Quarer | 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter
{Code (1), @ ¢ Appropriation : Balance or Alloted {6) (7 ! {8) ’ 9)
: ! &) Proposed (5) :
: Adjustment i
; @ :
117005 {Grants To Towns $61,779,907 $0{  $61,779,907; $0. $20503,303! $20,593,302] $20,593,302!
* TOTAL $61,779.907 S0, $61779807 S0 $20,593303, $20,503,302| $20,593,302
SUM T ,w S — "
:Personal Services $0 $0 $0; $0: $0: $0 $0.
‘ EOther Expenses $0 50 $0 $0 $0§ $0 $0i
; ?Other Current Expenses $0 50 $0 $Ou $OE $0 ' $0
EPayments to Other Than Local Govts $0 $0 $0: $0 $0§ $0 $0
_?_Paymehts to Local Govts $61,779,907 800 $61,779,907 $0! $20,593,303! $20,503,302 $20,593,302
; FEquipment $0 $0 $0 50 $0 $0 $0§
TOTAL ©$61,779,907 $0, $61,779,907 S0 $20,503,303] $20,593,302 $20,593,302




B-1a Request for Allotment of Appropriations (a) For Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2015
APPROPRIATION CONTROL ACT _
To: Budget & Financial Management Divisicn, State of Connecticut, Office of Palicy & Management

OPM200000fﬂceof Polxcy and Management Head of Budgeted Ag ignature) ?Bate Suhmittéam
;12004: Insurance Fund = : i

njaminlpames, Seareliy” |

Acct T Title of Appropriation + Amount of Unallocated | Amount To Be | 1st Quarter 3rd Quartérr”"? 4th Qﬁﬁéﬁé‘rv :
:Code (1) (2} | Appropriation | Balance or Alioted (6) : (8} 9
' &) Proposed (5
: Adjustment
| @ : ! | |
110010  !Personal Services $291,800 $0 $291,800 $97,230; $76,281 $69,815 $48,474
i i : ;
510020 Other Expenses | $500 $0 $500 $250 $250: $Of§ $0 :
12244 | Fringe Benefits $195,858 $0 $195,858 $64,633 $48,965 : $48,965 $33,295
T ToTAL 488,158 50.  $488158,  §$162,113  $125496  $118,780 581,769

. i i P

SUMMARY

e

:Personal Services

$291,8000 S0/  $291,800,  $97,230]  $76281  $68,815,  $48,474

| Other Expenses $500, $0 $500§ 52501 $250; $0! $0

: {Other Gurrent Expenses $195,858 50| $195,858] $64,633§ $48.965 $48,965 . 533205
; éi_Payments to Other Than Local Govts é $0’ $0E $0;. $0§ $0 $O< $D;
fF’aymems to Local Govis $0 $0§ $Ug $0 $D $D§ $0
iEquipment : s 50 $0E 50, $0§ 50! 50| $0i
v © 5488,158; $0% B $488,158E $162,113  $125496,  $118,780, “g81,769]
............................................... 1+ H B - ot o . i e st e b s




